
June 11,2022
Chicago Showcase Event
Town & Country Lanes
Joliet, IL

GENDER BIB DIVISION GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 TOTAL

1 258 8TH Allison Rutkowski 157 136 161 179 633 Chicago IL

1 256 SOPHOMORE Erica DeBello 207 168 180 210 765 Lake in the hills IL
2 255 SOPHOMORE Annalise Ricci 170 192 233 152 747 Tonica IL
3 251 SOPHOMORE Olivia Cameron 161 161 192 182 696 Westchester IL

1 238 JUNIOR Annie Honsik 213 205 224 204 828 Joliet IL
2 237 JUNIOR Arianna Araujo 245 209 181 171 806 Orland Park IL
3 248 JUNIOR Gracie French 215 197 215 168 795 Shorewood IL
4 235 JUNIOR Emma Schwartz 187 184 166 190 727 Fairmount IN
5 246 JUNIOR Ella Steinke 165 189 168 204 726 Joliet IL
6 245 JUNIOR Jordyn Severson 133 229 173 137 672 Portage IN
7 240 JUNIOR Donnevia Nelson 72 82 102 76 332 CHICAGO IL

1 201 SENIOR Lida Burgos 244 208 182 246 880 St Charles IL
2 211 SENIOR Malaya Chavez 225 176 228 224 853 Plainfield IL
3 205 SENIOR Ammiah Wynn 214 188 191 214 807 Bettendorf IA
4 217 SENIOR Emma Shaner 213 158 199 167 737 Canyon Country CA
5 219 SENIOR Madison Millsaps 147 173 202 212 734 Shorewood IL
6 210 SENIOR Mikaili Truman 189 181 147 216 733 Enon OH
7 222 SENIOR Natalie Schildhouse 212 180 151 182 725 Shorewood IL
8 223 SENIOR Kahlen RANSON 160 197 183 167 707 Burbank IL
9 224 SENIOR Christine Ricci 168 168 155 193 684 Tonica IL
10 204 SENIOR Grace Leonard 136 146 187 158 627 Evergreen Park IL
11 207 SENIOR Samantha Mann 143 156 169 155 623 New Lenox IL
12 212 SENIOR Breanna Perez 178 140 155 138 611 algonquin IL
13 227 SENIOR Ashley Munn 122 159 166 161 608 Manhattan IL
14 225 SENIOR Chloe Hickland 133 126 106 160 525 Elk Grove Village IL

GENDER BIB GRADUATION GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 total
1 201 SENIOR Lida Burgos 244 208 182 246 880 St Charles IL Medical field
2 211 SENIOR Malaya Chavez 225 176 228 224 853 Plainfield IL Business
3 238 JUNIOR Annie Honsik 213 205 224 204 828 Joliet IL unknown
4 205 SENIOR Ammiah Wynn 214 188 191 214 807 Bettendorf IA Veterinarian
5 237 JUNIOR Arianna Araujo 245 209 181 171 806 Orland Park IL Neurosurgeon
6 248 JUNIOR Gracie French 215 197 215 168 795 Shorewood IL Orthodontist
7 256 SOPHOMORE Erica DeBello 207 168 180 210 765 Lake in the hills IL Pharmacist
8 255 SOPHOMORE Annalise Ricci 170 192 233 152 747 Tonica IL Animal Nutritionist
9 217 SENIOR Emma Shaner 213 158 199 167 737 Canyon Country CA Bowler/ CSI
10 219 SENIOR Madison Millsaps 147 173 202 212 734 Shorewood IL Sports Psychology
11 210 SENIOR Mikaili Truman 189 181 147 216 733 Enon OH Undecided
12 235 JUNIOR Emma Schwartz 187 184 166 190 727 Fairmount IN Accountant
13 246 JUNIOR Ella Steinke 165 189 168 204 726 Joliet IL Mechanical Engineer
14 222 SENIOR Natalie Schildhouse 212 180 151 182 725 Shorewood IL Undecided
15 223 SENIOR Kahlen RANSON 160 197 183 167 707 Burbank IL Nurse
16 251 SOPHOMORE Olivia Cameron 161 161 192 182 696 Westchester IL Endocrinologist
17 224 SENIOR Christine Ricci 168 168 155 193 684 Tonica IL Librarian/archivist
18 245 JUNIOR Jordyn Severson 133 229 173 137 672 Portage IN Veterinarian
19 258 8TH Allison Rutkowski 157 136 161 179 633 Chicago IL PRO BOWLER
20 204 SENIOR Grace Leonard 136 146 187 158 627 Evergreen Park IL Pharmacist or Anesthesiologist
21 207 SENIOR Samantha Mann 143 156 169 155 623 New Lenox IL teacher
22 212 SENIOR Breanna Perez 178 140 155 138 611 algonquin IL Veterinarian.
23 227 SENIOR Ashley Munn 122 159 166 161 608 Manhattan IL Art/writing
24 225 SENIOR Chloe Hickland 133 126 106 160 525 Elk Grove Village IL Pediatric Dentistry
25 240 JUNIOR Donnevia Nelson 72 82 102 76 332 CHICAGO IL Engineering

GIRLS BY DIVISION

GIRLS OVERALL

STANDING


